4. Deutsche Betriebssportmeisterschaft

Doppel- und Mixedmeisterschaft
4.-7.Marz 2010

in Hamburg
Mixed-Meisterschaft
Stepladder Gruppe A
4, vs 3.
Bahn 11 Bahn 12
Signal Iduna/Tchibo / Hamburg Universitat/Total Recall / Kiel/Essel
Jenny Prillwitz 170 Anette FineiB 169
Lars Wipperhausen 188 Stephan Daniel 205
Total 358 Total 374
Sieger vs 2.
Bahn 11 Bahn 12
Universitat/Total Recall / Kiel/Essen Pro-Shop Tegel / Berlin
Anette FineiB 173 Heike Fenselau 180
Stephan Daniel 269 Thomas Fenselau 235
Total 442 Total 415
Sieger vs 1.
Bahn 11 Bahn 12
Universitat/Total Recall / Kiel/Essen Generali / Hamburg
Anette FineiB3 172 Peggy Schmidtke 193
Stephan Daniel 235 Stefan Knop 215
Total 407 Total 408
Sieger Gruppe A

Generali / Hamburg
Peggy Schmidtke
Stefan Knop



4. Deutsche Betriebssportmeisterschaft
Doppel- und Mixedmeisterschaft
4. -7. Méarz 2010

in Hamburg
Mixed-Meisterschaft
Stepladder Gruppe A/B
4. vs 3.

Bahn 9 Bahn 10
Generali/Die Socke / Hamburg Blau Weiss Rot / Hamburg
Angela Blunger 157 Rhonda Trachtenbrodt
Bernd Vogt 223 Jorn Gottschalk

Total 380 Total
Sieger vs 2.

Bahn 9 Bahn 10
Blau Weiss Rot / Hamburg Hoérmann/Polizei / Bielefeld
Rhonda Trachtenbrodt 145 Ireen Lane
Jorn Gottschalk 225 Michael Koch

Total 370 Total
Sieger vs 1.

Bahn 9 Bahn 10
Hormann/Polizei / Bielefeld Ergo / Disseldorf
Ireen Lane 180 Barbara Esser
Michael Koch 214 Udo Budszus

Total 394 Total

Sieger Gruppe A-B

Hormann/Polizei / Bielefeld
Ireen Lane
Michael Koch

162
267
429

147
246
393

155
171
326



4. Deutsche Betriebssportmeisterschaft
Doppel- und Mixedmeisterschaft
4.-7.Marz 2010
in Hamburg

Mixed-Meisterschaft
Stepladder Gruppe B

4.vs 3.

Bahn 7 Bahn 8
Commerzbank / Berlin Panasonic / Hamburg
Jennifer Rietz 165 llona Wetzel
Michael Moéller 181 Michael Wetzel

Total 346 Total
Sieger vs 2.

Bahn 7 Bahn 8
Commerzbank / Berlin BA Reinickendorf / Berlin
Jennifer Rietz 266 Marlies Knuth
Michael Méller 151 Jurgen Knuth

Total 417 Total
Sieger vs 1.

Bahn 7 Bahn 8
Commerzbank / Berlin Sparkasse / Bielefeld
Jennifer Rietz 226 Dagmar Meinhardt-Peste
Michael Moéller 183 Dietmar Forster

Total 409 Total

Sieger Gruppe B

Commerzbank / Berlin
Jennifer Rietz
Michael Moller

157
179
336

204
200
404

181
182
363



4. Deutsche Betriebssportmeisterschaft

Doppel- und Mixedmeisterschaft
4.-7.Marz 2010
in Hamburg

Mixed-Meisterschaft
Stepladder Gruppe B/C

4. vs 3.
Bahn 5
Sparkasse/Stadt. Kliniken / Bielefeld
Carolin Peste 208
Stephan Lehmann 214
Total 422
Sieger vs 2.
Bahn 5
Sparkasse/Stadt. Kliniken / Bielefeld
Carolin Peste 170
Stephan Lehmann 236
Total 406
Sieger vs 1.
Bahn 5
Sparkasse/Stadt. Kliniken / Bielefeld
Carolin Peste 138
Stephan Lehmann 188
Total 326

Bahn 6
AWD / Magdeburg
Nancy Heynemann
Bjérn Luckard

Bahn 6
Ina / Herzogenaurach
llse Grom-Ruffershéfer
Stephan Ruffershéfer

Bahn 6
SG Stern / Disseldorf
Manuela Jordan
Dennis Holthausen

Sieger Gruppe B-C

SG Stern / Dusseldorf
Manuela Jordan
Dennis Holthausen

Total

Total

180
194
374

166
208
374

221
226
447



4. Deutsche Betriebssportmeisterschaft

Doppel- und Mixedmeisterschaft

4.-7.Marz 2010
in Hamburg

Mixed-Meisterschaft
Stepladder Gruppe C

4. vs 3.

Bahn 3
Flexa/Sensycon / Hanau
Manuela Wendler
Stefan Wendler

Total

Sieger vs 2.
Bahn 3
Ina / Herzogenaurach
Manuela Peetz
Andreas Peetz
Total

Sieger vs 1.
Bahn 3
Ina / Herzogenaurach
Manuela Peetz
Andreas Peetz
Total

Bahn 4
Ina / Herzogenaurach

174 Manuela Peetz
202 Andreas Peetz
376 Total
Bahn 4
IBM Klub / Béblingen
193 Martina Rach
189 Helmut Rach
382 Total
Bahn 4
Stadtverwaltung / Hanau
161 Petra Kramer-Schoppe
202 Klaus-Peter Schoppe
363 Total
Sieger Gruppe C

Ina / Herzogenaurach
Manuela Peetz
Andreas Peetz

211
193
404

133
160
293

152
160
312



4. Deutsche Betriebssportmeisterschaft

Doppel- und Mixedmeisterschaft
4.-7.Marz 2010

in Hamburg

Mixed-Meisterschaft
Stepladder Gruppe D

4. vs 3.
Bahn 1
Blau Weiss Rot / Hamburg
Sonja Augsburg
Klaus Rittmann
Total

Sieger vs 2.

Bahn 1
Verwaltung/Vollers / Bremen
Gabi Holtmann
Heinrich-Willy AuBem

Total

Sieger vs 1.

Bahn 1
Verwaltung/Vollers / Bremen
Gabi Holtmann
Heinrich-Willy AuBem

Total

135
195
330

170
212
382

175
215
390

Bahn 2

Verwaltung/Vollers / Bremen

Gabi Holtmann
Heinrich-Willy AuBem
Total

Bahn 2

131
215
346

Radio Bremen/SG Stern / Bremen

Joanne Bischoff
Manfred Bischoff
Total

Bahn 2
SV Rapid / Hamburg
Monika Offermann
Hans-Werner Offermann
Total

Sieger Gruppe D

Verwaltung/Vollers / Bremen
Gabi Holtmann
Heinrich-Willy AuBem

207
170
377

182
158
340



